
Lab of Title Email Addresses 
Boyd Eric Boyd Assistant Professor 631 LJ 7046 LJ 631A 7046 eboyd@montana.edu
Amenabar Maximiliano Boyd Grad Student 631 LJ 7046 -- -- amenabar.barriuso@gmail.com
Feyhl-Buska Jayme Boyd Research Assistant III (Lab Manager) 631 LJ 7046 -- -- jfeyhlbuska@gmail.com
Lindsay Melody Boyd Grad Student 631 LJ 7046 -- -- melody.lindsay@msu.montana.edu
Urschel Matthew Boyd Grad Student 631 LJ 7046 -- -- matthew.urschel@msu.montana.edu
Fields Matthew Fields Associate Professor 334 EPS 6137 EPS 319 7340 matthew.fields@erc.montana.edu
Altenburg Sara Fields Lab Manager (CBE) 334 EPS 6137 -- -- sara.altenburg@biofilm.montana.edu
Bell Tisza Fields Grad Student 334 EPS 6137 -- -- tiszabell@gmail.com
Brileya Kristen Fields Postdoctoral Research Associate (CBE) 334 EPS 6137 -- --
Camilleri Laura Fields Grad Student 334 EPS 6137 -- -- laura.camilleri@biofilm.montana.edu
Corredor Arias Luisa Fields Grad Student 334 EPS 6137 -- -- corredor81@gmail.com
Doig Lakotah Fields Grad Student 334 EPS 6137 -- -- lakotah.doig@gmail.com
Franco Lauren Fields Grad Student 334 EPS 6137 -- -- laurencfranco@gmail.com
Hwang Chiachi Fields Lab Manager (CBE) 334 EPS 6137 -- -- chiachi.hwang@biofilm.montana.edu
Krantz Greg Fields Grad Student 334 EPS 6137 -- -- gregory.krantz@gmail.com
Schweitzer Hannah Fields Grad Student 334 EPS 6137 -- -- hannah.schweitzer@biofilm.montana.edu
Whitney Erika Fields Research Assistant II 334 EPS 6137 -- -- erika.whitney@biofilm.montana.edu
Zelaya Anna Fields Grad Student 334 EPS 6137 -- -- azelaya82@gmail.com
Franklin Michael Franklin Professor 425 Cooley 2420 213 Cooley 5658 franklin@montana.edu
Akiyama Tatsuya (Tats) Franklin Grad Student 425 Cooley 2420 -- -- tatsy1003@gmail.com
White Ben Franklin Grad Student 425 Cooley 2420 -- -- whiteb0525@gmail.com
Williamson Kerry Franklin Lab Manager 425 Cooley 2420 -- -- kerry.williamson@biofilm.montana.edu
Yanardag Sila Franklin Grad Student 425 Cooley 2420 -- -- silayanardag@gmail.com
Halonen Sandra Halonen Associate Professor 315 Cooley 2641 215 Cooley 5351 shalonen@montana.edu
Harmsen Allen Harmsen Professor 123 MBS 7697 122 MBS 7626 aharmsen@montana.edu
Harmsen Ann Harmsen Research Associate 123 MBS 7697 -- -- alharmsen@montana.edu
Larson Kyle Harmsen Research Associate 123 MBS 7697 -- -- larsonk13@gmail.com
Morton Rachelle Harmsen Research Associate 123 MBS 7697 -- --
Rynda-Apple Agnieszka (Aga) Harmsen Assistant Research Professor 123 MBS 7697 -- -- agnieszka.rynda@montana.edu
Shepardson Kelly Harmsen Postdoctoral Research Associate 123 MBS 7697 -- -- kelly.shepardson@montana.edu
Swain Steve Harmsen Assistant Research Professor 123 MBS 7697 -- -- uvsss@montana.edu
Hughes Thomas Hughes Professor 129 Cooley 1016 227 Cooley 5935 thughes@montana.edu
Barnett Lauren Hughes Grad Student 129 Cooley 1016 -- --
Dickensheets David Hughes Professor 129 Cooley 1016 -- -- DavidD@ece.montana.edu
Drobzjhev Mikhail Hughes Associate Research Professor 129 Cooley 1016 -- --
Lindquist Jake Hughes Grad Student 129 Cooley 1016 -- -- jake.lindquist@montana.edu
Jutila Mark Jutila Professor, Dept. Head 234 MBS 6384 109-B Lewis 2901/4840 uvsmj@montana.edu
Hedges Jodi Jutila Assistant Research Professor 234 MBS 6384 -- -- jhedges@montana.edu
Jackiw Larissa Jutila Lab Manager (FACS/Flow Core Supervisor) 234 MBS 6384 -- -- jjackiw@montana.edu
Jerome Maria Jutila Research Associate (Histology Lab) 234 MBS 6384 -- -- mjerome.mtedu@gmail.com
Kimmel Emily Jutila Research Associate 234 MBS 6384 -- -- kimmelem@hotmail.com
Robison Amanda Jutila Research Associate 234 MBS 6384 -- -- amyrobisonmt@gmail.com
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Snyder Deann Jutila Grad Student 234 MBS 6384 -- -- deannsn@gmail.com
Walk Heather Jutila Postdoctoral Research Associate 234 MBS 6384 -- -- hgrifka@gmail.com
Keil Deborah Keil Associate Professor 120 MBS -- 103 Lewis -- deborah.keil@montana.edu
Leetham-Spencer Mallory Keil Grad Student 120 MBS -- -- -- mallory.spencer89@gmail.com
Murphy Lacey Keil Grad Student 120 MBS -- -- -- lacey.murphy03@gmail.com
Kohout Susy Kohout Assistant Professor 325 Cooley 4052 01 Lewis 7334 skohout@montana.edu
Castle Paul Kohout Research Associate 325 Cooley 4052 -- -- pcastle@montana.edu
Lefcort Frances Lefcort Cell Bio. & Neuro Department Head 223 Cooley 1988 225 Cooley 5656 lefcort@montana.edu
Chaverra Marta Lefcort Research Associate 223 Cooley 1988 -- -- mchaverra@exchange.montana.edu
George Lynn Lefcort Assistant Research Professor 223 Cooley 1988 -- --
Mergy Marc Lefcort Instructor 223 Cooley 1988 -- -- mmergy@montana.edu
Ohlen Sarah Lefcort Grad Student 223 Cooley 1988 -- --
Lei Benfang Lei Associate Professor 214 MBS 6390 213 MBS 6989 blei@montana.edu
Feng Wenchao Lei Research Associate 214 MBS 6390 -- --
Li Dengfeng Lei Research Associate 214 MBS 6390 -- --
Liu Mengyao (Mary) Lei Research Associate (Lab Manager) 214 MBS 6390 -- -- mliu@Montana.edu
Wiley James Lei Assistant Research Professor 214 MBS 6390 -- -- jwiley@montana.edu
Meissner-Pearson Natascha (Nicole) Meissner-Pearson Associate Research Professor 248 MBS 6382 248 MBS 6382 nicolem@montana.edu
Hoyt Teresa Meissner-Pearson Research Associate 248 MBS 6382 -- -- thoyt@montana.edu
Miettinen-Granger Heini Miettinen-Granger Associate Research Professor 160 MBS -- 163 MBS 4014 heini@montana.edu
Granger Bruce Miettinen Research Associate 160 MBS -- -- -- bgranger@montana.edu
Gripentrog Jeannie Miettinen Research Associate 160 MBS -- -- -- jmg@montana.edu
Obar Joshua Obar Assistant Professor 115 Cooley 5668 221 Cooley 5667 joshua.obar@montana.edu
Caffrey Alayna Obar Grad Student 115 Cooley 5668 -- -- alayna.caffrey@msu.montana.edu
Graham Amy Obar Grad Student 115 Cooley 5668 -- -- amy.graham2@msu.montana.edu
Lehmann Peggy Obar Research Associate II 115 Cooley 5668 -- -- mlehmann@montana.edu
Temple Rachel Obar Postdoctoral Research Associate 115 Cooley 5668 -- -- rachel.temple@montana.edu
Zickovich Julie Obar Research Associate 115 Cooley 5668 -- -- zickovich@hotmail.com
Quinn Mark Quinn Professor 245 MBS 4703 125 MBS 4707 mquinn@exchange.montana.edu
Kirpotina Liliya Quinn Postdoctoral Research Associate (Lab Manager) 245 MBS 4703 -- -- kirpotina@hotmail.com
Shchepetkin Igor Quinn Research Scientist 245 MBS 4703 -- -- igor@montana.edu
Schmidt Ed Schmidt Professor 328 Cooley 6349 314-A Cooley 6375 eschmidt@montana.edu
Johns Laura (Logan) Schmidt Grad Student 328 Cooley 6349 -- -- lauraloganjohns@gmail.com
Prigge Justin Schmidt Research Scientist 328 Cooley 6349 -- -- jprigge@montana.edu
Talago Emily Schmidt Research Associate (Lab Manager) 328 Cooley 6349 -- -- emily.talago@montana.edu
Taylor Matthew Taylor Assistant Professor 128 Cooley 7468 211 Cooley 7467 mptaylor@montana.edu
Herr Alix Taylor Grad Student 128 Cooley 7468 -- -- alixeherr@gmail.com
Kochetkova Irina Taylor Postdoctoral Research Associate 128 Cooley 7468 -- -- Ikochetk@montana.edu
Thornburg Theresa Taylor Research Associate 128 Cooley 7468 -- --
Voyich-Kane Jovanka Voyich-Kane Associate Professor 428 Cooley 7199 223 Cooley 7184 jovanka@montana.edu
Guerra Fermin Voyich-Kane Grad Student 428 Cooley 7199 -- -- fermin.guerra@msu.montana.edu
Hisey Bennet Voyich-Kane Grad Student 428 Cooley 7199 -- -- bennett.hisey@msu.montana.edu
Meishery Delisha Voyich-Kane Grad Student 428 Cooley 7199 -- -- delisha.meishery@gmail.com
Pallister Kyler Voyich-Kane Research Associate (Lab Manager) 428 Cooley 7199 -- -- nigelbutter@yahoo.com
Sward Eli Voyich-Kane Grad Student 428 Cooley 7199 -- -- eliwsward@gmail.com
Zurek Oliwia Voyich-Kane Grad Student 428 Cooley 7199 -- -- oliwia.zurek@msu.montana.edu
Walk Seth Walk Assistant Professor 415 Cooley 1744 219 Cooley 2649 seth.walk@montana.edu



Broadaway Susan Walk Research Associate (Lab Manager) 415 Cooley 1744 -- -- scb@montana.edu
Coryell Michael Walk Grad Student 415 Cooley 1744 -- -- michael.coryell@gmail.com
Martinson Jonathan Walk Grad Student 415 Cooley 1744 -- -- jonathan.martinson@msu.montana.edu
McAlpine Mark Walk Research Associate 415 Cooley 1744 -- -- mcalpine.mark@gmail.com
Olshefsky Stephen (Skip) Walk Grad Student 415 Cooley 1744 -- -- daseingp@me.com
Riesselman Marcia Walk Research Scientist 415 Cooley 1744 -- -- marcia.riesselman@montana.edu
Wiedenheft Blake Wiedenheft Assistant Professor 314 Cooley 5003 217 Cooley 5009 bwiedenheft@gmail.com
Golden Sarah Wiedenheft Research Associate 314 Cooley 5003 -- -- sgolden@montana.edu
Jackson Ryan Wiedenheft Postdoctoral Researcher 314 Cooley 5003 -- -- ryjacks@gmail.com
Rollins MaryClare (MC) Wiedenheft Research Associate (Lab Manager) 314 Cooley 5003 -- -- maryclare.rollins@gmail.com
van Erp Paul Wiedenheft Grad Student 314 Cooley 5003 -- -- pbgvanerp@gmail.com
Wilkinson Royce Wiedenheft Research Associate 314 Cooley 5003 -- -- roycew@montana.edu
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